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Sample Size: 2013 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 26th - 27th June 2016

EU Referendum Vote Voting Intention Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Remain | Leave | 219 [ con [ Lab | ® | ukip | con [ Lab | ° [ ukip | Male | Female | 18-24 | 2549 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | ReStOF [ Midlands T { o | Scotiand
vote Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 2013 791 | 860 | 312 [410)415(136] 239 |568|471]121| 195|974 | 1039 [ 234 | 860 | 497 |423| 1147 | 866 | 242 668 433 485 185

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Do you think David Cameron was right or
wrong to resign as Prime Minister and leader
of the Conservative party?
Right to resign 54 57 56 50 45 61 55 68|47 61 61 60 | 60 49 46 57 54 53| 53 55 56 52 51 56 63
Wrong to resign 33 31 38 26 51 27 31 29 |47 27 29 32| 32 35 26 31 34 40| 34 32 27 37 37 31 26
Don'tknow 12 12 6 24 5 12 14 3 6 12 10 8 8 16 27 12 12 7 13 12 17 12 12 13 12
Which of the following do you think would
make the best new Prime Minister and Leader
of the Conservative party?
Theresa May 19 26 18 9 31 18 34 9 |25 21 31 16 | 19 20 11 16 24 26| 22 17 21 20 19 17 22
Boris Johnson 18 4 32 16 24 9 7 48|21 12 13 38| 20 17 15 20 16 20| 15 23 17 20 18 20 12
Michael Gove 5 1 10 1 8 3 3 121 8 3 2 12 | 6 4 2 3 8 7 4 6 4 6 6 4 1
George Osborne 3 5 1 3 4 1 7 0 4 1 7 0 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 3
Sajid Javid 3 5 1 5 2 5 5 0 4 4 2 1 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 2 3 4 3 3 3
Liam Fox 3 2 5 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 6 5 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 2 4
Stephen Crabb 2 3 1 1 1 3 2 1 2 2 2 0 2 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 3 1 1
Jeremy Hunt 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1
Andrea Leadsom 1 1 3 0 1 1 2 3 2 1 0 3 1 1 2 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 1
Nicky Morgan 0 1 0 0 0o 1 0 0 0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
Don'tknow 44 52 30 61 24 56 38 23|31 52 41 25| 38 50 56 49 39 34| 44 44 46 41 42 47 51
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